
WBS % Complete Name Procurement M&S Labor Funding Source
1.2.1.2.1 0% e mechanical parts and fixtures for prototype modules Sun 3/3/02 $13,000.00 $0.00 R&D
1.2.1.3.1 0% Procure phototubes for testing Sun 3/31/02 $28,940.00 $0.00 INK-FOREIGN
1.2.1.4.1 0% Procure scintillator and fibers for prototypes Sun 3/31/02 $18,000.00 $0.00 INK-FOREIGN
1.2.1.2.2 0% Assembly and testing of prototype modules Mon 4/29/02 $21,672.00 $0.00 R&D
1.2.2.1.7 0% Build ASD/TB Prototypes and test Sun 5/19/02 $10,000.00 $0.00 INK-FOREIGN
1.2.1.2.4 0% Prototype fiber bundles and phototube box Tue 6/25/02 $16,000.00 $0.00 R&D
1.2.1.2.3 0% Assembly of electronics transition card and cables Wed 9/18/02 $5,000.00 $0.00 R&D

1.2.2.2.1.1 0% Procure Splitter parts Thu 11/7/02 $27,934.00 $0.00 University
1.2.2.2.4.1 0% Purchase ASD to TDC cables Thu 12/19/02 $22,516.00 $0.00 INK-FOREIGN
1.2.2.2.3.1 0% Produce ASD and Transition boards Thu 1/9/03 $89,550.00 $0.00 INK-FOREIGN
1.2.2.2.1.2 0% Build Splitters Fri 1/24/03 $0.00 $15,912.00 EQU

1.2.1.5.3 0% HV Supplies and cables Sun 3/2/03 $50,000.00 $0.00 INK-FOREIGN
1.2.1.5.7.3 0% Sheet metal and misc. supplies Sun 3/16/03 $12,464.00 $0.00 EQU

1.2.1.6.3 0% Assemble bottom of module Sun 3/16/03 $4,738.00 $0.00 EQU
1.2.1.5.1.1 0% JY 2002 Batch Sun 3/30/03 $54,600.00 $0.00 INK-FOREIGN
1.2.1.5.7.1 0% Scintillator Thu 4/17/03 $36,288.00 $0.00 INK-FOREIGN
1.2.1.5.7.2 0% Optical Fibers Thu 4/17/03 $36,510.00 $0.00 INK-FOREIGN
1.2.1.5.8.1 0% Scintillator Thu 4/17/03 $10,000.00 $0.00 INK-FOREIGN
1.2.1.5.8.2 0% Optical Fibers Thu 4/17/03 $6,426.00 $0.00 INK-FOREIGN
1.2.2.2.2.1 0% Procure PEM Harness Parts Thu 4/17/03 $14,527.00 $0.00 University
1.2.2.2.5.4 0% Procure Tracer Thu 4/17/03 $5,000.00 $0.00 University

1.2.1.5.2 0% Electronics Transition Card Mon 5/12/03 $24,312.00 $0.00 EQU
1.2.1.5.4 0% Clear Fiber Bundle parts Tue 6/10/03 $12,100.00 $0.00 EQU
1.2.1.5.5 0% Wavelength-shifting fiber holder parts Tue 6/10/03 $7,800.00 $0.00 EQU
1.2.1.5.6 0% Phototube box parts Tue 6/10/03 $36,000.00 $0.00 EQU

1.2.2.2.2.2 0% Build PEM Harnesses Tue 7/15/03 $0.00 $9,360.00 EQU
1.2.1.5.1.2 0% JY 2003 Batch Wed 7/23/03 $146,000.00 $0.00 INK-FOREIGN

1.2.1.6.1 0% Prepare scintillator tiles Tue 8/12/03 $0.00 $63,724.00 EQU
1.2.1.6.2 0% Prepare optical fibers Tue 8/12/03 $0.00 $11,814.00 EQU
1.2.1.7.1 0% Prepare scintillator tiles Tue 8/12/03 $0.00 $8,234.00 EQU
1.2.1.7.2 0% Assemble detector with CPR procedure Tue 8/12/03 $9,388.00 $0.00 EQU
1.2.1.8.1 0% Assemble WLS fiber holders Tue 8/12/03 $8,900.00 $0.00 EQU
1.2.1.6.4 0% Installing fibers into tiles Tue 9/9/03 $15,793.00 $0.00 EQU
1.2.1.6.5 0% Assemble module top Tue 9/16/03 $6,317.00 $0.00 EQU
1.2.1.8.2 0% Assemble phototube fixtures Wed 10/1/03 $10,100.00 $0.00 EQU
1.2.1.8.3 0% Assemble clear fiber bundles Tue 10/7/03 $10,100.00 $0.00 EQU
1.2.1.6.6 0% Quality control Tue 10/14/03 $9,260.00 $0.00 EQU

1.2.1.5.1.3 0% JY 2004 Batch Tue 6/8/04 $64,000.00 $0.00 INK-FOREIGN
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